
	

	

 
 
 
 

Appendix D 
 	



ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Project Kickoff 0 days Mon 9/18/17 Mon 9/18/17
2 Gather existing project data 3 wks Mon 9/18/17 Fri 10/6/17 1
3 Initial Team meeting 0 days Fri 10/6/17 Fri 10/6/17 1FS+3 wks,2
4 Preliminary Public Meeting 0 days Fri 11/17/17 Fri 11/17/17 3FS+6 wks
5 Survey completed 6 wks Mon 9/25/17 Fri 11/3/17 3FS‐10 days
6 Hydraulic Analysis completed 6 wks Mon 11/6/17 Fri 12/15/17 5
7 Preliminary Geotechnical work 11 wks Mon 11/6/17 Fri 1/19/18 5
8 Preliminary Design Completed 39 wks Wed 11/29/17 Tue 8/28/18 1,6FS‐13 days
9 Draft PDR completed 0 days Tue 8/28/18 Tue 8/28/18 8
10 PDR reviewed, amended &  12 wks Wed 8/29/18 Tue 11/20/18 9
11 Preliminary Design Report  0 days Tue 11/20/18 Tue 11/20/18 10
12 Formal Public meeting 0 days Tue 1/1/19 Tue 1/1/19 11FS+6 wks
13 Utility Coordination 12 wks Wed 1/2/19 Tue 3/26/19 12
14 Approach plans completed 14 wks Wed 1/2/19 Tue 4/9/19 12
15 Plan Impacts Complete 0 days Tue 4/9/19 Tue 4/9/19 14
16 Final Environmental Coordination 41 wks Wed 4/10/19 Tue 1/21/20 15
17 Structural Design Completed 74 wks Wed 2/27/19 Tue 7/28/20 15FS‐30 days
18 Utilities Certified 8 wks Wed 4/10/19 Tue 6/4/19 15
19 ROW coordination 62 wks Wed 4/10/19 Tue 6/16/20 15
20 NEPA complete 0 days Tue 1/21/20 Tue 1/21/20 16
21 Environmental Approvals Complete 22 wks Wed 1/22/20 Tue 6/23/20 20
22 PS&E package complete 0 days Tue 7/28/20 Tue 7/28/20 19FS+2 days,21,17,
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ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

23 Advertise 0 days Wed 8/26/20 Wed 8/26/20 22FS+4.1 wks
24 Bid Opening 0 days Wed 9/16/20 Wed 9/16/20 23FS+3 wks
25 Award 0 days Wed 10/7/20 Wed 10/7/20 24FS+3 wks
26 Begin Construction 0 days Wed 10/28/20 Wed 10/28/20 25FS+3 wks
27 Construction 159 wks Wed 10/28/20 Wed 11/15/23 26
28 End Construction 0 days Wed 11/15/23 Wed 11/15/23 27
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